
School Total Rank Lane

Upper Moreland 3628 1 15

Franklin Towne 3594 2 2

Lampeter-Strasburg 3566 3 44

Mechanicsburg 3563 4 41

Columbia 3545 5 13

Hempfield 3488 6 50

Penn Manor 3472 7 46

Manheim Central 3430 8 25

Pennridge 3395 9 33

Elizabethtown JV 3369 10 48

Gov. Mifflin JV 3309 11 34

Council Rock South 3295 12 51

Conestoga Valley 3265 13 40

Central Dauphin 3262 14 14

Spring Grove JV 3230 15 22

Norristown 3188 16 29

Dallastown 3181 17 26

Kennard-Dale 3167 18 45

Warwick JV 3149 19 12

Manheim Township 3121 20 42

Mifflin County 3092 21 43

McCaskey 3087 22 16

Northern Lebanon JV 3083 23 1

Garden Spot 3072 24 38

Plymouth-Whitemarsh 3065 25 9

Central York 3057 26 37

Pennsbury JV 3046 27 47

CMVT 2994 28 39

Conrad Weiser 2918 29 10

Donegal JV 2906 30 30

Red Lion 2859 31 52

Central Columbia 2768 32 11

Daniel Boone JV 2767 33 21

Northern Lebanon JV Lane 1   Franklin Towne Lane 2

Brandon Diamond 140 138 153 431 Jason Delvin 267 198 187 652

Lincoln Geesaman 183 164 184 531 Nicolas Mendoza 0 0 0 0

Hunter Zimmerman 172 177 204 553 Liam Walls 193 160 179 532

Brycen Flear 165 183 145 493 Stephen Phillips 195 200 200 595

Zach Vanderreer 158 157 193 508 Nate Russell 259 265 247 771

Conner Nowotnik 0 0 0 0 Matthew Blood 137 154 172 463

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Standard Total 818 819 879 2516 Standard Total 1051 977 985 3013

BAKER SET 203 194 170 567 BAKER SET 189 190 202 581

Overall Total 3083   Overall Total 3594



Plymouth-Whitemarsh Lane 9   Conrad Weiser Lane 10

Ethan Chapin 179 208 202 589 Nathan Nakonecznyj 152 178 127 457

Daniel Jeong 164 154 159 477 Caden Stoltz 0 0 0 0

Matt Chan 144 0 159 303 LeLand Kane 166 214 158 538

Jacobo Archillo Duarte 168 145 0 313 Kenny Manbeck 164 192 129 485

Geoffrey Lewis 160 201 193 554 Brady Krick 180 224 145 549

Nate Van Dyke 0 101 0 101 Elliot Baxter 146 151 170 467

Cole Koenig 0 0 201 201 Ayden Meehan 0 0 0 0

Standard Total 815 809 914 2538 Standard Total 808 959 729 2496

BAKER SET 143 195 189 527 BAKER SET 133 137 152 422

Overall Total 3065   Overall Total 2918

Central Columbia Lane 11   Warwick JV Lane 12

*McKenzie Cawley 200 153 126 479 Charlie White 177 193 160 530

*Ellynn Fausnaught 0 87 0 87 Jack White 221 163 187 571

Noah Griffin 94 117 109 320 Kaleb Hess 131 0 163 294

*Trista Kocker 215 204 169 588 Carsen Sangrey 178 0 161 339

Austin Wincell 215 205 209 629 RJ Kahler 185 218 177 580

*Raegan West 115 0 113 228 Luke Schlegelmilch 0 136 0 136

0 0 0 0 Syden Yashinski 0 173 0 173

Standard Total 839 766 726 2331 Standard Total 892 883 848 2623

BAKER SET 121 159 157 437 BAKER SET 157 171 198 526

Overall Total 2768   Overall Total 3149

Columbia Lane 13   Central Dauphin Lane 14

Dayton Mann Jr. 190 157 189 536 *Riley Forester 204 178 215 597

Nathan Nell 190 236 175 601 *Annabelle Freitag 182 186 116 484

Ayden Wright 167 183 232 582 Henry Hitz 173 0 157 330

Levi Spencer 209 171 216 596 Josh Lehn 214 268 186 668

Tristin Lenhart 205 269 201 675 *Jenna Orris 162 192 213 567

*Andi Ortiz-Picart 0 0 0 0 Logan Hepler 0 145 0 145

Cayden Senft 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Standard Total 961 1016 1013 2990 Standard Total 935 969 887 2791

BAKER SET 164 180 211 555 BAKER SET 151 136 184 471

Overall Total 3545   Overall Total 3262

Upper Moreland Lane 15   McCaskey Lane 16

Riley Green 191 228 230 649 Jonathan Busha 122 0 172 294

Jack McPeak 0 0 0 0 Damien Pantoja 149 0 165 314

Ethan Flores 124 0 0 124 Cody Serratelli 170 167 205 542

Gabe Hendrickson 0 225 208 433 *Maiana-Li Torres 159 212 206 577

Mason Rhode 235 234 211 680 Andre Colabucci 179 154 248 581

Ryan Little 192 274 203 669 Caleb Santos 0 145 0 145

Jack Bogart 173 171 159 503 Liam Lynch 0 166 0 166

Standard Total 915 1132 1011 3058 Standard Total 779 844 996 2619

BAKER SET 228 170 172 570 BAKER SET 192 143 133 468

Overall Total 3628   Overall Total 3087



Daniel Boone JV Lane 21   Spring Grove JV Lane 22

Allen Goodman 144 119 0 263 Taytum Hoffman 125 0 0 125

Jaxon Todd 174 130 156 460 Brady Myers 189 202 188 579

Joey Skone 0 0 0 0 Micah Henning 145 189 181 515

Vincent Nguyen 165 159 140 464 Alex Fogle 199 179 245 623

Eddie Kropp 182 228 157 567 Oliver Wirfel 194 165 160 519

Brandon Corcoran 130 0 126 256 Chase Guyton 0 148 0 148

Josh Reeser 0 167 148 315 Alex MacDonald 0 0 186 186

Standard Total 795 803 727 2325 Standard Total 852 883 960 2695

BAKER SET 150 137 155 442 BAKER SET 162 182 191 535

Overall Total 2767   Overall Total 3230

Manheim Central Lane 25   Dallastown Lane 26

Cody Hess 179 135 232 546 Evan Plessinger 217 203 215 635

*Kitiara MacFeat 205 191 200 596 Tevion Andrews 148 141 161 450

*Daphne Oatman 145 203 156 504 Dale Bair 157 157 171 485

Michael Martin 236 158 171 565 Tavin Snyder 189 185 205 579

Ashton Fritz 187 194 200 581 Asher DeGrace 163 147 164 474

*Brianna Boltz 0 0 0 0 Lyric Stephens 0 0 0 0

Bradley King 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Standard Total 952 881 959 2792 Standard Total 874 833 916 2623

BAKER SET 259 200 179 638 BAKER SET 201 190 167 558

Overall Total 3430   Overall Total 3181

Norristown Lane 29   Donegal JV Lane 30

Shane Guarino 160 179 150 489 *Freya Grice 157 166 132 455

Ashland Walley 114 0 0 114 Brycen Souders 138 0 0 138

Nick Bonamico 168 201 162 531 Ben Sholly 157 185 181 523

Mark Walton 178 207 199 584 Timmy Stover 147 193 144 484

Matt Porter 186 225 199 610 Lucas Dombroski 159 277 163 599

Jake Ashcom 0 193 116 309 Colton Freed 0 116 109 225

Jaiden Allison 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Standard Total 806 1005 826 2637 Standard Total 758 937 729 2424

BAKER SET 186 196 169 551 BAKER SET 157 180 145 482

Overall Total 3188   Overall Total 2906

Pennridge Lane 33   Gov. Mifflin JV Lane 34

Mason Abel 215 212 192 619 Ryan Forrer 200 146 202 548

Jameson Rousset 133 213 192 538 Gabriel Semsel 186 188 160 534

Cody Petroski 190 100 166 456 Alin Gafenecu 172 224 162 558

Gavin Mahoney 153 158 233 544 Santino Borrelli 173 205 190 568

Liam Smith 257 224 213 694 Wyatt Miller 189 215 200 604

Coleridge Liemberger 0 0 0 0 Logan Dreibelbis 0 0 0 0

Devin Simmons 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Standard Total 948 907 996 2851 Standard Total 920 978 914 2812

BAKER SET 171 205 168 544 BAKER SET 155 167 175 497

Overall Total 3395   Overall Total 3309



Central York Lane 37   Garden Spot Lane 38

Carter Madzelan 160 179 159 498 Jamey Jennings 92 101 88 281

Cayson Sciortino 129 0 0 129 Adam Horoff 142 120 140 402

Jacob Birmingham 174 173 174 521 Josh Steinmetz  157 128 170 455

Luke Ambrose 175 164 142 481 Charles Sherrer 178 183 202 563

Evan Geesey 212 238 245 695 Gavin Courtney 255 269 251 775

Adam Hastings 0 147 184 331 Jayden Powers 0 0 0 0

Kaliko Peterman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Standard Total 850 901 904 2655 Standard Total 824 801 851 2476

BAKER SET 158 104 140 402 BAKER SET 221 217 158 596

Overall Total 3057   Overall Total 3072

CMVT Lane 39   Conestoga Valley Lane 40

Elliot Hess 200 155 161 516 *Lauren Subers 143 187 170 500

Jackson Romig 179 148 140 467 Liam Strete 183 169 182 534

Colby Snyder 145 157 113 415 *Grace Martin 216 168 142 526

Chase Ezzyk 188 149 144 481 Will Casler 169 148 175 492

Nolan Smith 177 228 181 586 Daniel Subers 187 235 255 677

Brody Romig 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Standard Total 889 837 739 2465 Standard Total 898 907 924 2729

BAKER SET 178 177 174 529 BAKER SET 191 193 152 536

Overall Total 2994   Overall Total 3265

Mechanicsburg Lane 41   Manheim Township Lane 42

Matthew Mongold 210 151 145 506 Josh Finkelstein 134 194 159 487

Parker Risser 229 179 194 602 Noah Shorter 154 170 213 537

Gabe D'Arca 181 205 168 554 Rowan Young 207 137 125 469

Dallas Blair 201 172 235 608 Noah Scheuerman 160 213 153 526

Jackson Coy 265 222 254 741 Aidan Sofillas 269 197 161 627

Adam Bynum 0 0 0 0 Remy Cohen 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 Etienne A Marca 0 0 0 0

Standard Total 1086 929 996 3011 Standard Total 924 911 811 2646

BAKER SET 185 188 179 552 BAKER SET 156 157 162 475

Overall Total 3563   Overall Total 3121

Mifflin County Lane 43   Lampeter-Strasburg Lane 44

Maddux Bagrosky 179 168 212 559 Maddux Harsh 215 183 189 587

Drakco Smith 124 165 128 417 Chase Harsh 236 214 195 645

*Lexis Wray 189 172 155 516 Jack Ross 215 186 150 551

Chase Bowen 203 156 195 554 Isaac Cramer 163 215 210 588

Cole Linn 175 234 158 567 *Emily Dunlap 193 191 191 575

Luke Pudlo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Standard Total 870 895 848 2613 Standard Total 1022 989 935 2946

BAKER SET 146 181 152 479 BAKER SET 173 202 245 620

Overall Total 3092   Overall Total 3566



Kennard-Dale Lane 45   Penn Manor Lane 46

Chase Sharar 135 0 143 278 Aiden Wintersteen 211 224 170 605

*Evelyn Koenig 183 116 193 492 *Gabby Aumen 169 135 193 497

Dominic Culotta 190 176 193 559 Bryson Young 203 191 160 554

Jack Phillips 196 226 246 668 *Elizabeth Hull 255 170 136 561

Brayden Herbert 161 178 126 465 Noah Rankin 203 258 215 676

Alton Waltimeyer 0 0 0 0 *Aimee Afutu 0 0 0 0

AJ Ciampaglia 0 135 0 135 0 0 0 0

Standard Total 865 831 901 2597 Standard Total 1041 978 874 2893

BAKER SET 190 155 225 570 BAKER SET 168 224 187 579

Overall Total 3167   Overall Total 3472

Pennsbury JV Lane 47   Elizabethtown JV Lane 48

Kyla Blanney 147 198 225 570 Brett Reidinger 0 215 161 376

Max Tisch 161 204 160 525 Asher Kimble 191 0 167 358

Collin Horan 152 131 0 283 *Caylin Rotondo 214 221 185 620

Kaiden Brenner 154 194 138 486 Connor Pannebecker 211 156 0 367

Julian Nicol 192 203 198 593 Will Cox 215 160 0 375

Charlie Thomas 0 0 113 113 Nate Cruz 171 0 133 304

0 0 0 0 Wyatt Klose 0 209 236 445

Standard Total 806 930 834 2570 Standard Total 1002 961 882 2845

BAKER SET 178 139 159 476 BAKER SET 173 171 180 524

Overall Total 3046   Overall Total 3369

PACER TEAM Lane 49   Hempfield Lane 50

0 0 0 0 *Jordyn Ile  0 230 186 416

0 0 0 0 *Emma Keller 167 0 0 167

0 0 0 0 Jake Martin  211 223 224 658

0 0 0 0 Talen Keagy 234 241 182 657

0 0 0 0 Luke Shank 233 203 223 659

0 0 0 0 *Macie Gage 137 0 132 269

0 0 0 0 Ryan Slonneger 0 125 0 125

Standard Total 0 0 0 0 Standard Total 982 1022 947 2951

BAKER SET 0 0 0 0 BAKER SET 194 185 158 537

Overall Total 0   Overall Total 3488

Council Rock South Lane 51   Red Lion Lane 52

Ben Eisele 0 0 0 0 Logan Root 183 119 142 444

Julian Hess 203 209 185 597 Hunter Quay 134 159 187 480

Brandon Ela 147 179 210 536 Cole Turner 138 171 140 449

Ryan Ela 235 175 149 559 *Ali Brock 0 0 0 0

Matthew Wenger 217 149 227 593 Westley Davis 218 161 154 533

Edoardo Adamo 0 0 0 0 Rich Frey 0 0 0 0

Ryan Lake 186 144 165 495 Emery Wilson 156 138 105 399

Standard Total 988 856 936 2780 Standard Total 829 748 728 2305

BAKER SET 179 159 177 515 BAKER SET 182 181 191 554

Overall Total 3295   Overall Total 2859



Rank Name School Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Total
High 

Game
1 Gavin Courtney Garden Spot 255 269 251 775 269

2 Nate Russell Franklin Towne 259 265 247 771 265

3 Jackson Coy Mechanicsburg 265 222 254 741 265

4 Evan Geesey Central York 212 238 245 695 245

5 Liam Smith Pennridge 257 224 213 694 257

6 Mason Rhode Upper Moreland 235 234 211 680 235

7 Daniel Subers Conestoga Valley 187 235 255 677 255

8 Noah Rankin Penn Manor 203 258 215 676 258

9 Tristin Lenhart Columbia 205 269 201 675 269

10 Ryan Little Upper Moreland 192 274 203 669 274

11 Jack Phillips Kennard-Dale 196 226 246 668 246

12 Josh Lehn Central Dauphin 214 268 186 668 268

13 Luke Shank Hempfield 233 203 223 659 233

14 Jake Martin  Hempfield 211 223 224 658 224

15 Talen Keagy Hempfield 234 241 182 657 241

16 Jason Delvin Franklin Towne 267 198 187 652 267

17 Riley Green Upper Moreland 191 228 230 649 230

18 Chase Harsh Lampeter-Strasburg 236 214 195 645 236

19 Evan Plessinger Dallastown 217 203 215 635 217

20 Austin Wincell Central Columbia 215 205 209 629 215

21 Aidan Sofillas Manheim Township 269 197 161 627 269

22 Alex Fogle Spring Grove JV 199 179 245 623 245

23 Mason Abel Pennridge 215 212 192 619 215

24 Matt Porter Norristown 186 225 199 610 225

25 Dallas Blair Mechanicsburg 201 172 235 608 235

26 Aiden Wintersteen Penn Manor 211 224 170 605 224

27 Wyatt Miller Gov. Mifflin JV 189 215 200 604 215

28 Parker Risser Mechanicsburg 229 179 194 602 229

29 Nathan Nell Columbia 190 236 175 601 236

30 Lucas Dombroski Donegal JV 159 277 163 599 277

31 Julian Hess Council Rock South 203 209 185 597 209

32 Levi Spencer Columbia 209 171 216 596 216

33 Stephen Phillips Franklin Towne 195 200 200 595 200

34 Julian Nicol Pennsbury JV 192 203 198 593 203

35 Matthew Wenger Council Rock South 217 149 227 593 227

36 Ethan Chapin Plymouth-Whitemarsh 179 208 202 589 208

37 Isaac Cramer Lampeter-Strasburg 163 215 210 588 215

38 Maddux Harsh Lampeter-Strasburg 215 183 189 587 215

39 Nolan Smith CMVT 177 228 181 586 228

40 Mark Walton Norristown 178 207 199 584 207

41 Ayden Wright Columbia 167 183 232 582 232

42 Andre Colabucci McCaskey 179 154 248 581 248

43 Ashton Fritz Manheim Central 187 194 200 581 200

44 RJ Kahler Warwick JV 185 218 177 580 218

45 Brady Myers Spring Grove JV 189 202 188 579 202

46 Tavin Snyder Dallastown 189 185 205 579 205

47 Jack White Warwick JV 221 163 187 571 221

48 Kyla Blanney Pennsbury JV 147 198 225 570 225

49 Santino Borrelli Gov. Mifflin JV 173 205 190 568 205



Rank Name School Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Total
High 

Game
50 Cole Linn Mifflin County 175 234 158 567 234

51 Eddie Kropp Daniel Boone JV 182 228 157 567 228

52 Michael Martin Manheim Central 236 158 171 565 236

53 Charles Sherrer Garden Spot 178 183 202 563 202

54 Dominic Culotta Kennard-Dale 190 176 193 559 193

55 Maddux Bagrosky Mifflin County 179 168 212 559 212

56 Ryan Ela Council Rock South 235 175 149 559 235

57 Alin Gafenecu Gov. Mifflin JV 172 224 162 558 224

58 Bryson Young Penn Manor 203 191 160 554 203

59 Chase Bowen Mifflin County 203 156 195 554 203

60 Gabe D'Arca Mechanicsburg 181 205 168 554 205

61 Geoffrey Lewis Plymouth-Whitemarsh 160 201 193 554 201

62 Hunter Zimmerman Northern Lebanon JV 172 177 204 553 204

63 Jack Ross Lampeter-Strasburg 215 186 150 551 215

64 Brady Krick Conrad Weiser 180 224 145 549 224

65 Ryan Forrer Gov. Mifflin JV 200 146 202 548 202

66 Cody Hess Manheim Central 179 135 232 546 232

67 Gavin Mahoney Pennridge 153 158 233 544 233

68 Cody Serratelli McCaskey 170 167 205 542 205

69 Jameson Rousset Pennridge 133 213 192 538 213

70 LeLand Kane Conrad Weiser 166 214 158 538 214

71 Noah Shorter Manheim Township 154 170 213 537 213

72 Brandon Ela Council Rock South 147 179 210 536 210

73 Dayton Mann Jr. Columbia 190 157 189 536 190

74 Gabriel Semsel Gov. Mifflin JV 186 188 160 534 188

75 Liam Strete Conestoga Valley 183 169 182 534 183

76 Westley Davis Red Lion 218 161 154 533 218

77 Liam Walls Franklin Towne 193 160 179 532 193

78 Lincoln Geesaman Northern Lebanon JV 183 164 184 531 184

79 Nick Bonamico Norristown 168 201 162 531 201

80 Charlie White Warwick JV 177 193 160 530 193

81 Noah Scheuerman Manheim Township 160 213 153 526 213

82 Max Tisch Pennsbury JV 161 204 160 525 204

83 Ben Sholly Donegal JV 157 185 181 523 185

84 Jacob Birmingham Central York 174 173 174 521 174

85 Oliver Wirfel Spring Grove JV 194 165 160 519 194

86 Elliot Hess CMVT 200 155 161 516 200

87 Micah Henning Spring Grove JV 145 189 181 515 189

88 Zach Vanderreer Northern Lebanon JV 158 157 193 508 193

89 Matthew Mongold Mechanicsburg 210 151 145 506 210

90 Jack Bogart Upper Moreland 173 171 159 503 173

91 Carter Madzelan Central York 160 179 159 498 179

92 Ryan Lake Council Rock South 186 144 165 495 186

93 Brycen Flear Northern Lebanon JV 165 183 145 493 183

94 Will Casler Conestoga Valley 169 148 175 492 175

95 Shane Guarino Norristown 160 179 150 489 179

96 Josh Finkelstein Manheim Township 134 194 159 487 194

97 Kaiden Brenner Pennsbury JV 154 194 138 486 194

98 Dale Bair Dallastown 157 157 171 485 171



Rank Name School Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Total
High 

Game
99 Kenny Manbeck Conrad Weiser 164 192 129 485 192

100 Timmy Stover Donegal JV 147 193 144 484 193

101 Chase Ezzyk CMVT 188 149 144 481 188

102 Luke Ambrose Central York 175 164 142 481 175

103 Hunter Quay Red Lion 134 159 187 480 187

104 Daniel Jeong Plymouth-Whitemarsh 164 154 159 477 164

105 Asher DeGrace Dallastown 163 147 164 474 164

106 Rowan Young Manheim Township 207 137 125 469 207

107 Elliot Baxter Conrad Weiser 146 151 170 467 170

108 Jackson Romig CMVT 179 148 140 467 179

109 Brayden Herbert Kennard-Dale 161 178 126 465 178

110 Vincent Nguyen Daniel Boone JV 165 159 140 464 165

111 Matthew Blood Franklin Towne 137 154 172 463 172

112 Jaxon Todd Daniel Boone JV 174 130 156 460 174

113 Nathan Nakonecznyj Conrad Weiser 152 178 127 457 178

114 Cody Petroski Pennridge 190 100 166 456 190

115 Josh Steinmetz  Garden Spot 157 128 170 455 170

116 Tevion Andrews Dallastown 148 141 161 450 161

117 Cole Turner Red Lion 138 171 140 449 171

118 Wyatt Klose Elizabethtown JV 0 209 236 445 236

119 Logan Root Red Lion 183 119 142 444 183

120 Gabe Hendrickson Upper Moreland 0 225 208 433 225

121 Brandon Diamond Northern Lebanon JV 140 138 153 431 153

122 Drakco Smith Mifflin County 124 165 128 417 165

123 Colby Snyder CMVT 145 157 113 415 157

124 Adam Horoff Garden Spot 142 120 140 402 142

125 Emery Wilson Red Lion 156 138 105 399 156

126 Brett Reidinger Elizabethtown JV 0 215 161 376 215

127 Will Cox Elizabethtown JV 215 160 0 375 215

128 Connor Pannebecker Elizabethtown JV 211 156 0 367 211

129 Asher Kimble Elizabethtown JV 191 0 167 358 191

130 Carsen Sangrey Warwick JV 178 0 161 339 178

131 Adam Hastings Central York 0 147 184 331 184

132 Henry Hitz Central Dauphin 173 0 157 330 173

133 Noah Griffin Central Columbia 94 117 109 320 117

134 Josh Reeser Daniel Boone JV 0 167 148 315 167

135 Damien Pantoja McCaskey 149 0 165 314 165

136 Jacobo Archillo 

Duarte

Plymouth-Whitemarsh 168 145 0 313

168

137 Jake Ashcom Norristown 0 193 116 309 193

138 Nate Cruz Elizabethtown JV 171 0 133 304 171

139 Matt Chan Plymouth-Whitemarsh 144 0 159 303 159

140 Jonathan Busha McCaskey 122 0 172 294 172

141 Kaleb Hess Warwick JV 131 0 163 294 163

142 Collin Horan Pennsbury JV 152 131 0 283 152

143 Jamey Jennings Garden Spot 92 101 88 281 101

144 Chase Sharar Kennard-Dale 135 0 143 278 143

145 Allen Goodman Daniel Boone JV 144 119 0 263 144

146 Brandon Corcoran Daniel Boone JV 130 0 126 256 130



Rank Name School Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Total
High 

Game
147 Colton Freed Donegal JV 0 116 109 225 116

148 Cole Koenig Plymouth-Whitemarsh 0 0 201 201 201

149 Alex MacDonald Spring Grove JV 0 0 186 186 186

150 Syden Yashinski Warwick JV 0 173 0 173 173

151 Liam Lynch McCaskey 0 166 0 166 166

152 Chase Guyton Spring Grove JV 0 148 0 148 148

153 Caleb Santos McCaskey 0 145 0 145 145

154 Logan Hepler Central Dauphin 0 145 0 145 145

155 Brycen Souders Donegal JV 138 0 0 138 138

156 Luke Schlegelmilch Warwick JV 0 136 0 136 136

157 AJ Ciampaglia Kennard-Dale 0 135 0 135 135

158 Cayson Sciortino Central York 129 0 0 129 129

159 Ryan Slonneger Hempfield 0 125 0 125 125

160 Taytum Hoffman Spring Grove JV 125 0 0 125 125

161 Ethan Flores Upper Moreland 124 0 0 124 124

162 Ashland Walley Norristown 114 0 0 114 114

163 Charlie Thomas Pennsbury JV 0 0 113 113 113

164 Nate Van Dyke Plymouth-Whitemarsh 0 101 0 101 101


